
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY AFTERNOON QUALIFYING GROUP A

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 18-20, 2008

AMA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  1829.9901

98 J. Zemke  1330.1232

57 C. Davies  1630.1733

15 S. Rapp  1330.2044

72 L. Pegram  1530.4035

36 M. Cardenas  1130.5016

69 D. Eslick  530.5497

96 A. Gobert  1730.7948

105 E. Wood  1331.1199

31 G. Carter  731.24110

33 F. Amantini  1631.32811

29 B. Long  631.48612

150 P. Sassaman  1031.49113

113 M. McBride  1231.67714

126 A. Nelson  1631.85315

831 R. McLendon  932.02416

164 S. Narbonne  932.06117

42 C. Siebenhaar  1832.15118

71 C. Herrmann  732.36019

771 J. Layman  432.53820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

98 J. Zemke  1721.2581

57 C. Davies  1621.4982

72 L. Pegram  1521.5463

1 J. Hayes  521.8874

36 M. Cardenas  421.9165

15 S. Rapp  522.1066

96 A. Gobert  1622.1637

31 G. Carter  1622.3088

69 D. Eslick  422.3309

33 F. Amantini  1622.42510

150 P. Sassaman  1522.44611

105 E. Wood  522.54312

113 M. McBride  1222.71313

29 B. Long  322.82214

126 A. Nelson  523.00215

42 C. Siebenhaar  523.27216

164 S. Narbonne  423.39117

71 C. Herrmann  723.65718

831 R. McLendon  723.73819

771 J. Layman  523.86820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  1733.5191

98 J. Zemke  1333.7432

15 S. Rapp  1333.8113

36 M. Cardenas  1034.0254

57 C. Davies  434.1195

96 A. Gobert  1434.2636

72 L. Pegram  1134.3737

69 D. Eslick  834.5738

105 E. Wood  1334.9359

31 G. Carter  835.11110

150 P. Sassaman  1135.34611

33 F. Amantini  1335.39212

29 B. Long  535.56413

113 M. McBride  435.57614

126 A. Nelson  1435.64815

71 C. Herrmann  735.74916

164 S. Narbonne  1035.79917

831 R. McLendon  835.80318

771 J. Layman  835.98819

42 C. Siebenhaar  1836.07620
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